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TERM DATES 2018 
 
 

 
 
 

TERM 1 FROM TO Primary School Dates 

    

 Thursday 18 January Friday 13 April 
 From 29 Jan to 7 Feb –  
13 April 

    
 

Public Holidays (in 
term only) 

 
Wellington Anniversary 
Waitangi Day 
Good Friday 
Easter Monday 
Easter Tuesday 
 

 
Monday 22 January 
Tuesday 6 February 
Friday 30 March 
Monday 2 April 
Tuesday 3 April 

 
 
11.4 weeks (57 operating days) 

TERM 2 FROM TO Primary School Dates 

 
 

Monday 30 April 
 

Friday 6 July 
 
30 April – 6 July 

    

Public Holidays  (in 
term only) 

 
Queen’s Birthday  
 

 
Monday 4 June 
 

9.8 weeks (49 operating days) 

TERM 3 FROM TO Primary School Dates 

    

 Monday 23 July Friday 28 September 23 July – 28 September 

    

Public Holidays  (in 
term only) 

None this term  10 weeks (50 operating days) 

TERM 4 FROM TO Primary School Dates 

    

 Monday 15 October Thursday 20 December 
15 Oct – no later than  
20 December 

    
    

Public Holidays  (in 
term only) 

 
Labour Day 

 
Monday 22 October 

 
9.6 weeks (48 operating days) 

    

 

 


